
10. Schweizermeisterschaft 2009 5.7.2009 13:49 Uhr

Startzeit: ..................

Rangliste
Damen
Final 1

Durchgang: ...............

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Sechaud Sylvie
Fatzer Ines
Thibaud Cecile
Mocanu Elena
Hartmann Melani
Ancillon Nicole
Van Diggelen Esther
Lüdi Marlise
Dieterich Birte
Eichhorn Christine
Mauerhofer Silvia
Grundbacher Jeannine
Virgilio Lysiane
Preuss Carmen
Gautier Laura
Tessaro Marianne
Megert Brigitte
Forlin Rosmarie
Barba Marianne
Stützinger Birgit

F
CH
F
I
D
F

NL
CH
D
D

CH
CH
F
D

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D V
D V
D
D V
D
D
D V
D V
D V

2:15.4
3:12.4
3:20.4
3:49.1
5:05.7
5:10.6
2:46.8
4:33.5
3:03.5
3:08.5
3:15.1
3:42.0
4:43.8
2:06.0
5:44.6
3:30.9
3:31.7
3:52.3
5:07.7
2:45.7

11
11
11
11
11
11
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10
9
9
9
9
9
8
9
8
8
8
8
7

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
3
3
3
3
4

2:15.4
3:12.4
3:20.4
3:49.1
5:05.7
5:10.6
5:46.8
7:33.5
9:03.5
9:08.5
9:15.1
9:42.0

10:43.8
11:06.0
11:44.6
12:30.9
12:31.7
12:52.3
14:07.7
14:45.7

Rg. Name Land Bemerkungen Suchzeit gef. verl. Totalzeit Qual.


